## PERMIT ISSUED

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE	SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.	I bereby certify that I am the owner of soo					False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.	<ol> <li>Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.</li> </ol>	<ol> <li>Building permits do not include plumbing septic or electrical work.</li> </ol>	<ol> <li>This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.</li> </ol>	gg 04/02/2003	Permit Taken Bu-		Install Oil Heating System in Basement with 275 Gallon Tank	Proposed Project Description:		Single raimly		Lessee/Buyer's Name		Struction: Dr	Maine - Builo , 04101 Tel: (2
KTITLE	an a Arrest	2.1	ord or the natake this applicate this applicate ork described ork described covered by such		latanana lana		Supersystems for		wilding	not started	nbing,	clude the le State and	)03		haan ka	with 275 Gall	s Mala sas	terren Arten Arte	oingie iamily	Proposed Use:	Phone:	Contractor Name: Jiminos Plumbi	Owner Name: River Wood Construction	<b>ng or Use</b> 7) 874-8703
	ADDRESS	Transition Transition Transition	ned property, or that the pation as his authorized agin the application is issues the permit at any reasonab	CERTIFICATION	and the second	Date: UUSS	Maj 🔲 Minor 🔲 MM 🔲	Site Plan	Subdivision	□ ¥Lood Zone	Wetland	Shoreland Shoreland		S	A				'n	P	- P	ing &Heating	onstruction	Permit Application Fax: (207) 874-8716
minutes and the second			proposed work is an agree to gent and I agree to ed. I certify that the le hour to enforce			Date:	☐ Denied	Approved	Interpretation	Conditional Use	Miscellaneous	Zoning Appeal	Zoning Approval	Signature:	Action: Approved	Signature: Signature: Signature:			FIRE DEPT: TY		Permit Type: HVAC	Contractor Address: 1407 Riverside Street Portland	Owner Address: 72 Tide Mill Rd	Permit No: 03-0279
DATE	DATE	·	uthorized by the conform to all apconficial's a code official's a the provision of the code of the provision of the code of the provision of the code			D;			Ö B	մ Use	ous	Appeau	Approval		Approved w/Conditions	Signature:		Denied Use Group:	(0.3	Cost of Work:		et Portland	CATA OF BOXIL	APR 0 4 2003
PHONE	PHONE		the owner of record and that all applicable laws of this all's authorized representative n of the code(s) applicable to			Date: 4/4/03	Denied	Approved w/Conditions	Approved	Requires Review	Does Not Require Review	Not in District or Landmar		Date:	Conditions Denied	re: // A.D.)	wat my Michanical	oup: U.S Type:	0.00 2 INSPECTION:	CEO District:	Zone:	Phone 2077973174	Phone:	CBL: 397 D012001



## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT HEATING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

APRO 4 2003

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in

See attached letter or requirement  Pink - Applicant's Gold - Assessor's Conv	of Installer Phile - Inspection Yellow - File	File: _ Ele: _ Bldg.: Signature
	Approved	
	Gas #	ا م م
Distance from Tank to Center of Flame /5	Master Plumber #	o Aro
Size of Tank 2)5 5AC	The Type of License of Installer:	The Type o
Type of Fuel Tank  Oil  Gas	Will appliance be installed in accordance with the manufacture's installation instructions? Yes \to No  IF NO Explain:	Will appliance installation installation installation installation installation installation installation in the second in the seco
O Direct Vent  Type UL#	Name: HB SKith	Appliance Name: U.L. Approved
Metal     Factory Built U.L. Listing #	el: Gas Al Oil 🗅 Solid	Type of Fuel:
Type of Chimney:  A Masonry Lined Factory built	Location of appliance:  A Basement	Location of
467 Riverside 57 Telephone 797-3174	Installer's pame and address Vivino's PIH  06 14 1500 FIE GH103	Installer's n
Use of Building Res Date 4/1/63	SS Pinelock woods	Location / Name and ac

1) Installation shall comply with 1993 BOCA Mechanical Code and State of Maine Oil and Solid Fuel Board	Dept: Building Note:	Dept: Zoning Note:		Single family		Lessee/Buyer's Name		Business Name:	155 Pineloch Dr	Location of Construction:	389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716	City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit	
ly with 1993 BOCA Mec	Status: Approved with Conditions	Status: Approved				Phone:	Jiminos Plu	Contractor Name	River Wood	Owner Name:	101 Tel: (207) 874-87	ine - Building or Us	
hanical Code and State of		Reviewer	ALD VALLE	Propose		endede.	Jiminos Plumbing &Heating		River Wood Construction	V co i gitti	03, Fax: (207) 874-8716	se Permit	
Maine Oil and Solid	Reviewer: Tammy Munson	Reviewer: Tammy Munson	msian On ricanilg System in basemen	Proposed Project Description:	HVAC	Permit Type:	1407 Riverside Street Portland	Contractor Address:	72 Tide Mill Rd	Owner Address:	5 03-0279	Permit No:	
Laws a	Approval Date:	Approval Date: Ok	in Basement with 2/	D							04/02/2003	Date Applied For:	
d Rules	ate: 04/04/2003 Ok to Issue: ☑	ite: 04/04/2003 Ok to Issue: ☑	with 2/3 Gallon I ank		To the state of th		(207) 797-3174	Phone		Phone:	397 D012001	CBL:	